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TG Waldsee

TG Waldsee

TG Waldsee

SV Bruchmdihlbach

SV Bruchmihlbach

SV Bruchmihlbach

BSC Worms-Pfeddersheim
BSC Worms-Pfeddersheim
SVP Bechtolsheim

BSV Kandel

BSC Oppenheim

Recurve Damen
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SV Bruchmiihlbach
SV Bruchmiihlbach
TSG Schwabenheim
ESV Landau

BSC Oppenheim

Recurve Masters m
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TFC Kaiserslautern

TFC Kaiserslautern

TFC Kaiserslautern

ESV Landau

ESV Landau

ESV Landau

TG Waldsee

TG Waldsee

SVP Bechtolsheim

SVP Bechtolsheim

SV Edelweil3 Steinwenden
SV Edelweil3 Steinwenden
SSV Hatzenbihl

SSV Hatzenbihl

BSC Oppenheim

BSC Oppenheim

TSG Schwabenheim

SV Trippstadt

SV Mechtersheim

SV Bruchmihlbach

SGI Oberotterbach

SG Mainz

BSV Hassloch-Neustadt
BSC Worms-Pfeddersheim

10

11

12

Gieger, Patrick
Breust, Christian
Claus, Felix
Barthelemy, Freddy
Zahm, Michael
Weilacher, Marco
Melnik, Paul
Junga, Joshua
Sonntag, Christoph
Sigg, Thorsten
Stribling, Charles

Spath, Kathleen
Morgenstern, Justine-Sophie
Scherer, Kerstin

Fath-Streb, Anna Katharina
Klapproth,Martina

Schroer-Kirschenmann, Oliver
Uhrich, Andreas
Stein, Alexander
Frey, Rolf

Laur, Matthias
Jeschur, Michael
Schmitz, Frank
Schmidt, Daniel
Kleinwdéchter, Uwe
Schmid, Thomas
Muth-Huber, Torsten
Weiler, Jiirgen
Konig, Christian
Sauer, Henrik
Siegrist, Thomas
Neitzel, Joachim
Zbbel, Thomas
Meier, Martin
Jakoby, Christian
Kurz, Guido
Bdhm,Dietmar
Rausch, Hans
Heinrich, Thomas
Biedert, Thomas

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

1900
1900
1900
1200
1200
1200
2500
2500
2500
1300
2500

1200
1200
2500
1600
2500

1400
1400
1400
1600
1600
1600
1900
1900
2500
2500
1700
1700
1300
1300
2500
2500
2500
1400
2200
1200
1100
2500
2400
2500



Recurve Masters w
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SV Edelweil’ Steinwenden
SV Edelweil’ Steinwenden
TG Waldsee

SV Schopp

BSV Kandel

BSC Oppenheim

Recurve Senioren m/w
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SV Volker Alzey
SV Mechtersheim
SSV Katzweiler
SSV Hatzenbihl
BSV Bornheim
BSC Oppenheim

Recurve Schiler A m/w
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BSV Kandel
BSV Kandel

TV Odernheim
TG Waldsee

SV Nieder-Olm
SV Hettenhausen
SV Berschweiler
SB Schoénenberg

Recurve Schiler B m/w
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BSV Kandel

BSV Kandel

SV 1858 Idar-Oberstein
BSC Oppenheim

Recurve Schiler C m/w

1.

SV Wahnwegen

Recurve Jugend m/w
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SV Bruchmiihlbach
SV Bruchmihlbach
SV Bruchmihlbach
TG Waldsee

TG Waldsee

SSV Hatzenbihl

Recurve Junioren m/w

A WD

SV Bruchmdihlbach
SV 1960 Worth
ESV Landau

BSV Kandel

13

14

20

22

24

30

40

Duncan, Patricia
Maue, Nicole
Degen, Petra
Hauck, Martina
GroRer, Anja
Sommer, Andrea

Tanaskowitsch, Peter
Zettler, Wolfgang
Speckmann, Manfred
Zahneilen, Horst
Hahnfeld, Herman
Itzel, George

Wagner, Lukas
Weber, Ronna
Basmer, Ole
Halbgewachs, Jonas
Rieger, Florian

Peifer, Felix Benjamin
Rittmann Johanna
Lambert, Jannik

Sperling, Lenny

Strittmatter, Elian
Schoénwald, Kevin
Klapproth, Bastian

Schéafer Daven

Dietz, Lea
Lipstreich,Lilly-Lea
Gehm, Julian
Halbgewachs, Jan
Schiller, Moritz
Hinckel, Julius

Raab, Kai

Greksa, Panni
Laur, Marius
Weber, Perin

13
13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14
14

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

22
22
22
22

24

30
30
30
30
30
30

40
40
40
40

1700
1700
1900
1400
1300
2500

2500
2200
1400
1300
1600
2500

1300
1300
2600
1900
2500
2100
1500
1200

1300
1300
2800
2500

1500

1200
1200
1200
1900
1900
1300

1200
1300
1600
1300



Compound Herren
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BSV Hassloch-Neustadt
BSV Hassloch-Neustadt
BSV HalRloch-Neustadt
SV Berschweiler

SC Waidmannsheil

SC Mommenheim

BSV Kandel

BSC Bad Kreuznach

Compound Damen

1.

2.
3.
4

SV 1858 Idar-Oberstein
SV 1858 Idar-Oberstein
SC Waidmannsheil
BSC Bad Kreuznach

Compound Masters m
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Compound Jugend m/w
1.
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SV Bruchmihlbach

SV Berschweiler

SV 1858 Idar-Oberstein
SGI Oberotterbach

SG Mainz

SC Mommenheim

SC Lachen-Speyerdorf
BSV Kandel

BSV Hassloch-Neustadt
BSC Birkenheide

BSC Bad Kreuznach
BS Dahn

SV Bellheim

Blankbogen Herren
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TUS Obermoschel
TG Waldsee

SV Bruchmiihlbach
SV 1960 Worth
BSV Kandel

BSV Bornheim

Blankbogen Damen
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TFC Kaiserslautern
SV 1960 Wérth
BSV Annweiler
BSC Bad Kreuznach

110

111

112

131

210

211

Meyer, Torsten
Kramer, Alexander
Fath, Kai

Hoffmann Dominik
Karantinas, Alexis
Hochgesand, Andreas
Dinies, Rene

Ebling, Dirk

Bizer, Claudia
Juchem, Meike

Klein, Jana
Flock-Schmitt, Andrea

Bader, Michael
Hoffmann Andreas
Bizer, Stefan
Klein,Alexander
Herrnsdorf, Andreas
Rabi, Gabor
Kumpfel, Alfred
Weber, Dirk

Glas, Gregor
Keller, Marcus
Schmitt, Rainer
Conrad, Holger

Schischke, Lilly

Haage, Ralf

Gieger, Patrick
Veit, Maximilian
Schiitze, Roman
Lavan, Timo
Leimbrink, Christian

Schultheis, Katharina
Blum, Verena
LieR,Susanne Andrea
Dittmar, Evelyn

110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110

111
111
111
111

112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112

131

210
210
210
210
210
210

211
211
211
211

2400
2400
2400
1500
2500
2500
1300
2600

2800
2800
2500
2600

1200
1500
2800
1100
2500
2500
2400
1300
2400
1900
2600
2100

1300

1800
1900
1200
1300
1300
1600

1400
1300
1100
2600



Blankbogen Masters

TFC Kaiserslautern
TFC Kaiserslautern
TFC Kaiserslautern
TUS Obermoschel
TUS Obermoschel
RSC Ludwigshafen
RSC Ludwigshafen
TG Waldsee

SV Wahnwegen

SV Thaleischweiler

SV Bruchmiihlbach

SC Lachen-Speyerdorf
BSV HaRloch-Neustadt
14. BSC Worms-Pfeddersheim
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Blankbogen Senioren m/w

TUS Obermoschel
TFC Kaiserslautern
SC Waidmannsheil
BSC Oppenheim

B wWw N B

Blankbogen Schiiler A m/w

TUS Obermoschel
TUS Obermoschel

SV Thaleischweiler

SV Hettenhausen

BSV HalRloch-Neustadt
BSV Bornheim
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Blankbogen Schiler B m/w

SV Alsenborn

SV Alsenborn

SV Hettenhausen
SV Bruchmiihlbach
SSG Queidersbach
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Blankbogen Schiler C m/w

1. SV Wahnwegen
2. SV Hettenhausen
3. SV Berschweiler

Blankbogen Jugend m/w

1. TUS Obermoschel
2. SV Hettenhausen

212

214

220

222

224

230

Schmitt, Michael
Schroer-Kirschenman,Oliver
Haugtvedt-Palme, Aren
Ballin, Michael

Erking, Torsten

Bold, Andreas

Braun, Alexander
Kilbs, Theo

Friedrich Horst

Giese, Stephan

Bernd Gerold

Liebelt, Klaus
Bollhofer, Jochen
Schéfer, Ralf

Rolland, Armin
Eberle, August
Soskic, Vukic
Clauter, Karlheinz

Kéhler, Jacob
Sittel, Anna Sophie
Jéhde, Kimberly
Schéfer, Jano
Bollhofer, Lena
Helwich, Nik

Kogler, Alina
Kégler, Cem

Nagel, Lea

Sprau, Jonathan
Wilking, Arjen Luuk

Braun Jacob
Brigel, Johannes
Albert Varo

Haage, Jonathan
Bauer, Jonas

212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212

214
214
214
214

220
220
220
220
220
220

222
222
222
222
222

224
224
224

230
230

1400
1400
1400
1800
1800
1900
1900
1900
1500
2100
1200
2400
2400
2500

1800
1400
2500
2500

1800
1800
2100
2100
2400
1600

1400
1400
2100
1200
1700

1500
2100
1500

1800
2100



